Pune District Education Association’s

College of Engineering, Manjari (Bk.),
Hadapsar, Pune - 412307

College Calendar 2022-23(Semester I)

(SE, TE & BE)
Particulars Date Day
Admission to higher classes T.E. & | Start: | 13/07/2022 Wednesday
B.E. End: To
27/07/2022 Wednesday
S.E. Start: | 13/08/2022 Saturday
To
End:
nd: | 27/08/2022 Satinilay
Commencement of I* Semester T.E. & B.E. 18/07/2022 Monday
S.E. 17/08/2022 Wednesday
T.E. & B.E.
Display of Monthly Attendance i G ol Honty
S.E. 01/09/2022 Thursday
Moharum (Holiday) 09/08/2022 Tuesday
Independence Day 15/8/2022 Monday
Parsi New Year (Holiday) 16/08/2022 Tuesday
Mock Theory for In-Sem. Offline T.E. & Start: | 25/08/2022 Thursday
Examination. B.E. End: | 27/08/2022 Saturday
S.E. Start: | 27/09/2022 Tuesday
End: | 29/09/2022 Thursday
Honors Courses Saturday
M 27/08/2022
Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 31/08/2022 Wednesday
Display of monthly attendance T.E.& B.E. 01/09/2022 Thursday
. 01/10/2022 betday
Teacher’s day 05/09/2022 Monday
Engineer’s day 15/09/2022 . Thursday
Installation of SRC 15/09/2022 Thursday
Parents Meet (Online/Offline) 01/10/2022 Saturday
Dasara (Holiday) 05/10/2022 Wednesday
= 06/10/2022 Thursda
Student's Feedback (Offline/Online) ik g
08/10/2022 Saturday
*Commencement of SPP University T.E.& BE| Start:
In Sem Theory Examination End: As per SPPU Guidelines
S.E. Start:
End:




Mond
Diwali Holidays mide s o
i To 0
26/10/2022 Wednepay
Student's Feedback (Offline/Online) 02/11/2022 Wednesday
18 To To
04/11/2022 Friday
Submission of first phase project/ seminar | T.E.& B.E. 04/11/2022 Friday
19 report/Audit course (if Applicable)
S.E. 05/12/2022 Monday
20 Completion of Syllabus T.E.& B.E. 05/11/2022 Saturday
S.E 10/12/2022 Saturday
Display of Provisional Detention T.E.& B.E. 07/11/2022 Monday
21 list S.E. 13/12/2022 Tuesday
_ : T.E.& B.E. 07/11/2022 Monday
22 Display of Final attendance SE 137122000 iy
a3 Gurunanak Jayanti 08/11/2022 Tuesday
Start: 09/11/2022 Wednesday
Start date of submission of Term g%& End: 12/11/2022 Saturday
ork =
2 o | St [ 12/12/2022 Monday
e End: 14/12/2022 Wednesday
95 Display of Final Detention list T.E.& B.E. 12/11/2022 Saturday
S.E. 14/12/2022 Wednesday
= Start: 14/11/2022 Monday
Mock Practical / Oralexam (Offline) E E.& End: 19/11/2022 Saturday
26 o Start: 15/12/2022 Thursday
= End: 17/12/2022 Saturday
TE& Start : 21/11/2022 Monday
Mock Theory for End-Sem. Offline B.E. End: 26/11/2022 Saturday
E B
e s Start: | 26/12/2022 Monday
Sk End: 30/12/2022 Friday
. T.E.& B.E. 26/11/2022 Saturday
78 Conclusion of 1% Semester SE 30/12/2022 Fridn
29 Alumni Meet 31/12/2022 Saturday
SPPU Practical/Oral TE.& Start :
Examination B.E.
30 SE. End: !
As per SPPU guidelines
SPPU Theory End Sem. Examination TE.& Start :
31 B.E.
S.E. End:

* Holidays & University online/offline exam dates mentioned above may change subject to directives of
Savitribai Phule Pune University, and will be communicated as & when published.
* After each unit assignments must be given and accordingly submission should be taken within time with

proper record. i 3
e
s
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